Pl Namn:
A-forare 4wd (1 ST)

1 Hakan Svensson
Sofia Svensson

A-forare 2wd (5 ST)

1 Bengt Abrahamsson
Carin Abrahamsson

2 Hakan Gustavsson
Per Anders Axelsson

3 Lars-Ove "Biffen" Olsson
Anders Hbéijman

4 Michael Gyltman
Carl Gyltman

5 Mikael Eriksson
Maria Bergquist

B-forare gr. E/VOE ( 6 ST)

1 Lars Lindqvist
Daniel Lindqvist

2 Daniel Gustafsson
Pernilla Thor

3 Tommy Leonardsson
Kristian Asplund

4 Stefan Andersson
Susanne Flygh

5 Jonas Wiklund
Jim Davidsson

6 Daniel Spetzig
Daniel Sjoberg

B-forare 2wd (7 ST)

1 Mattias Lindberg
Marcus Bengtsson

2 Jonny Nylin
Anders Persson

3 Anders Karnede
Emelie Karnede

4 Peter Sjéberg
Joakim Sjéberg

5 Gunnar Johansson
Thomas Jarnstréom

6 Jan Johansson
Alexandra Johansson

RESULTATLISTA LILLJUMBON 1 Maj 2004

Klubb:

Fagre MK
Fagre MK

Kullings MS

Carlsborgs MK
Carlsborgs MK
Forshaga MC

Christinehamns MK

Gotene MK

SMK Trollhattan

Fagre MK
Fagre MK
Kullings MS

Dals MK
Dals MK
Vara MK

Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK
Hagfors MK
Hagfors MK

Vanersborgs MK
Vanersborgs MK
MK RAN

MK RAN
Alvbygdens MK

Skévde MK
Skovde MK
Skévde MK
Tibro MK
Fryksdalens MK

Anmdélare: Din Rallyboutique Licensnr: 171

7 Hakan Larsson
Nicklas Hallan

Laxa MK
MK RAN

Falkopings MK

Marke:

Mitsubishi EVO V

Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Opel Kadett
Volvo 940

VW Golf

VW Golf GT
Volvo 244
Volvo 242
Saab 99
Volvo 242

Volvo 240

Volvo 940

Opel Kadett GSI
Volvo 242

VW Golf

Seat Ibiza

Volvo 240

Opel Ascona B

Bilklass

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrE

VOE

VOE

GrE

VOE

VOE

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrN

GrH

GrH

SS1

03.05,2

03.12,7
03.14,1
03.14,2
03.24,0

03.12,6

03.23,9
03.32,7
03.32,7
03.38,7
03.36,9

03.26,5

03.15,9
03.27,6
03.25,7
03.21,9
03.31,8

03.18,0

03.25,5

§S2

03.02,2

03.11,0
03.15,4
03.12,7

03.21,2

03.21,6
03.29,5
03.35,6
03.33,6
03.34,4

08.39,1

03.15,5
03.16,1
03.21,0
03.22,0
03.27,9

03.17,1

S§S3

03.04,2

03.16,0
03.17,5
03.14,6

03.38,6

03.33,6
03.31,7
03.34,4
03.34,3
03.39,6

03.30,1

03.19,6
03.26,0
03.25,8
03.31,9

03.33,5

SS4

03.03,8

03.16,9

03.20,7

03.26,6
03.30,2
03.32,0
03.32,9
03.36,2

03.27,8

03.21,7
03.21,4
03.23,6
03.30,8

03.30,6

Totalt

12.15,4

12.56,6

13.07,7
BRUTIT
BRUTIT

BRUTIT

13.45,7
14.04,1
14.14,7
14.19,5
14.27.1

19.03,5

13.12,7
13.31,1
13.36,1
13.46,6
14.03,8

BRUTIT

BRUTIT



Pl

C-forare gr. E/VOC (10 ST)

1

2

10

Namn:

Christer Carlén
Henrik Thunborg
Johan Pettersson
Stefan Thunstrém
Emil Tigerberg
Kenneth Tigerberg

Andreas Andersson

Tobias Bragd
Johnny Backstrém
Carl Naumer
Martin Fransson
Jim Jarl

Martin Edlund
Joakim Carlsson
Henrik Andersson
Peter Wester
Lars-Erik Rydqvist
Barbro Bohman
Conny Andersson
Dennis Mard

C-forare 2wd (6 ST)

1

Johan Karlsson
Fredrik Eriksson

Anmilare: L-E:s Maskinservice AB Licensnr: 247

Tomas Henriksson
Peter Eisenbeisser

Klubb:

Mariestads MS
Mariestads MS
Mariestads MS

Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Vara MK

Vanersborgs MK

Dals MK

AMK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS
Mariestads MS
Mariestads MS
AMK

AMK

Fagre MK

Hagfors MK
Hagfors MK

Anmaélare: A.R.C Motorsport Licensnr: 33

Martin Norenby
Johan Friberg
Roland Akeson
Lennart Akeson
Johnny Isaksson
Martin Styhre
Jorgen Andersson
Jonas Ahlin

Dals MK

Skdévde MK
Skdévde MK
Stenungssunds MS
Stenungssunds MS
Kullings MS

Marke:

Volvo 244
Volvo 244
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 244
Volvo 242
Volvo 244
Volvo 242
Toyota Starlet

Volvo 740

Opel Corsa

Ford Escort MK |l

Volvo 142
Volvo 142
Opel Manta A

VW Golf

Bilklass

vOoC

vOoC

vOoC

vOoC

vOoC

vOoC

vOoC

vOoC

GrE

voC

GrH

GrH

Vet

Vet

GrH

GrH

SS1

03.27,0
03.27,3
03.28,3
03.29,9
03.29,0
03.39,2
03.30,6
03.39,2

03.41,9

03.14,9

03.23,2

03.35,2
03.34,9
03.41,5

03.21,7

§S2

03.24,6
03.25,1
03.27,7
03.27,3
03.27,2
03.27,7
03.29,5
03.32,5

03.39,6

03.12,8

03.28,4

03.31,7
03.29,9

03.38,2

SS3

03.30,6
03.32,3
03.30,3
03.35,5
03.33,4
03.31,4
03.36,6
03.35,2

03.43,1

03.14,7

03.22,6

03.35,6
03.36,8

03.42,7

SS4

03.30,0
03.28,0
03.30,1
03.28,5
03.39,1
03.31,6
03.34,8
03.34,1

03.39,7

03.16,6

03.25,4

03.32,7
03.35,8

03.40,5

Tidst.

Totalt

13.52,2
13.52,7
13.56,4
14.01,2
14.08,7
14.09,9
14.11,5
14.21,0
14.44,3

BRUTIT

12.59,0

13.39,6

14.15,2
14.17,4
14.42,9

BRUTIT



